
Amount in Rs

Sl. No. Name of creditor

Amount of 

contingent 

claim

Amount 

of any 

mutual 

dues, 

that 

may be 

Amount of claim not 

admitted 

Amount 

of claim 

under 

verificatio

n

Remarks, if any

Date of 

receipt
 Amount claimed  

 Amount of claim 

admitted  

Nature of 

claim

Amount covered 

by security 

interest

Amount 

covered 

by 

guarantee

Whether 

related 

party?

% voting 

share in CoC,

1 Aditya Birla Finance Limited 31-10-2022 11,72,605.26               11,72,605.26               Unsecured  - NO 100% -                              -   -                                                  -   

Few Documents yet to be received, hence 

admitted provisionally, and no documents 

received from the CD’s management to validate 

the respective claims as on Insolvency 

Commencement date.

Hence, it is subject to change as per further 

availability of documents and validation thereof. 

2 Arihant Duggar 
20-09-2022

10,95,506.00                - Unsecured  - -            Yes - -                              -   10,95,506.00                                -   

3 Kanak Kumar Duggar 
20-09-2022

19,50,000.00                - Unsecured  - -            Yes - -                              -   19,50,000.00                 

4 Kanak Kumar Duggar HUF 
20-09-2022

17,15,458.00                - Unsecured  - -            Yes - -                              -   17,15,458.00                 

5
Nemchand Arihant Duggar 

HUF 
20-09-2022

9,68,805.00                  - Unsecured  - -            Yes - -                              -   9,68,805.00                   

6 SRPS Retail LLP 20-09-2022 98,00,000.00                - Unsecured  - -            Yes - -                              -   98,00,000.00                 

7
Magenta Invest Advisory 

Services Private Limited 20-09-2022
4,75,000.00                  - Unsecured  - -            Yes - -                              -   4,75,000.00                   

8
Daffodil Tracon Private 

Limited 
13-10-2022

10,00,000.00                - Unsecured  - -            - - -                              -   10,00,000.00                 

9
Donald Management Private 

Limited 
13-10-2022

10,00,000.00                - Unsecured  - -            - - -                              -   10,00,000.00                 

10
Shakshi Commercial Private 

Limited 17-09-2022
16,28,778.06                - Unsecured  - -            Yes - -                              -   16,28,778.06                 

2,08,06,152.32           11,72,605.26              100% 1,96,33,547.06              

No Supporting documents was sent with respect 

to the claims amount submitted. Hence, the 

claims are now rejected.  

ANNEXURE A (Exhibit 1)

Name of the Corporate Debtor: Best Bazaar Retail LLP Date of commencement of CIRP: 06.09.2022 List of creditors as on : 05.11.2022

List of unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

Details of claim admittedDetails of claim received


